Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. Department of COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patents and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): Lake Shore Mining Company, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Lake Shore Milling Company, inc.	Name: LSMC Sales Corp.
	Internal Address: 1717 W. Civic Drive
Execution Date(s) 08/29/2001 Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Glendale, WI 53209
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 1717 W. Civic Drive
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	City: Glendale
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
☐ Government Interest Assignment	State: WI
☐ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: U.S. Zip: 53209
Other	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	This document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5,611,421 5,009,353
Additiona numbers attached? Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2
Name: Leslie S. Miller	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$80.00
Internal Address: 1000 North Water Street, Suite 2100	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Milwaukee, WI 53202	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1000 North Water Street	☐ Enclosed
Suite 2100	☐ None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Milwaukee	
State <u>; WI</u> Zip: <u>53202</u>	8. Payment Information
Phone Number : 414-298-8321	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Fax Number: 414-298-8097	b. Deposit Account Number <u>18-0882</u>
Email Address: Imiller@reinhartlaw.com	Authorized User Name Lestie S. Miller
9. Signature: Smill Maile	September 24, 2004
Signature Leslie S. Miller	Date Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents 3

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

AUG 30 01 10:04 FR REINHART BOERNER

414 298 8520 TO 2#176

P.03

01 2025942

RECEIVED

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF LAKE SHORE MINING COMPANY, INC.

WISCONSIN DFI

AUG 3 0 2001

ARTICLE I

The name of the corporation is Lake Shore Mining Company,

Inc.

ACCT 00000983 CLASS CDDE 310 TRX 0001456088 Amount \$40.00

ARTICLE II

The amendment adopted relates to Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation, as previously amended (the "Articles of Incorporation"). After amendment, said Article I shall read in its entirety as follows:

ARTICLE I

ACCT 00000983 CLASS CODE 340 TRX 0001456090 Amount \$25.00

NAME

The name of the Corporation is LSMC Sales Corp.

ARTICLE III

. S

The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was unanimously consented to in writing by the Board of Directors and the sole shareholder of the Corporation in accordance with section 180.1003 of the Wisconsin Statutes on August 29, 2001.

Dated this 29 day of Agust 2001.

LAKE SHORE MINING COMPANY, INC.

Joseph M. Wouters, Vice President

MWW771EE7SKL:NAK

PATENT REEL: 015167 FRAME: 0806 AUG 30'01 10:04 FR REINHART BOERNER

414 298 8520 TO 2#176

P.94

125 - Expedited

Amendment

Return to: Susan K. Lipson, Paralegal

Reinhart, Boerner, Van Deuren,

Norris & Rieselbach, s.c.

1000 North Water Street, Suite 2100

P.O. Box 514000

Milwaukee, WI 53203-3400

414-298-8299

AUG 3 | 2001

MWATTI BETSEL MAK

RECORDED: 09/24/2004

.2

PATENT REEL: 015167 FRAME: 0807